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Welcome letter

Dear Colleagues,

On behalf of the organizing committee, it is with great pleasure that we 
welcome you to the Qatar Plastica Conference 2026, to be held in the 
vibrant city of Doha from January 14 to 17, 2026.

symposium will bring together world-renowned experts, pioneering 
researchers, and leading practitioners for an inspiring 4 days experience of 
knowledge exchange, live demonstrations, and hands-on workshops.

richness and hospitality that Qatar is known for. This event promises not 
only professional growth but also an unforgettable experience in one of the 
region’s most dynamic destinations.

We are honored by your participation and look forward to welcoming you 
personally in Doha.

Warm regards,

Dr. Habib Al Basti
MD, FRCS, FACS
Chairman of the Conference
Sr. Consultant Plastic Surgeon
President of Qatar S.P.R.S
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Dates:
14-17 2026Jan.

14 Jan. Main Venue (Pre Conference-Live Surgery Sessions)

15-16 Jan. Main Venue

17 Jan. Surgi Art Hospital (Workshop Live Demonstrations)

Main Topics:
Emerging Tech & Stem Cell Innovations in Plastic Surgery.

Advanced Rhinoplasty: Latest Trends & Techniques.

Cutting-Edge Non-Surgical Aesthetic Solutions (Laser, Fillers, Botox).

Precision Breast Aesthetics: Innovations & Mastery.

The Future of Plastic Surgery: AI & Robotic Integration in Hair, Face & Body.



Pass registration will include

Multispecialty aesthetics.
Aesthetics open stage.
Industry workshops.

• Commercial Exhibition.

   attendance at the symposium.

Pre Conference-Live Surgery Sessions

1- Morning Parallel Live Surgery Session:

January 14, 2026

• Deep Face Lift 

• Rhinoplasty 

Additional Sessions & Pre-Master Options
Session Type

Registration Fees
1 Day PassCategory 1 Day Pass 2 Days Pass 2 Days Pass

Medical Doctor

Medical Student & Resident

Industry 

$300

$180

$220

$400

$250

$350

$700

$500

$600

$550

$250

$450

$200

$200

2- Evening Parallel Live Surgery Session:

January 14, 2026

• Upper Blepharoplasty

• Endoscopic Brow Lift 

$200

$200

Important Notes: 

• These surgeries take place at the same time. If you select both, you will only be able to attend one in person.

• You can select one or both surgeries per time slot, but they occur simultaneously.

• If you select both, you accept that you will only physically attend one.

Registration fees are non-refundable as seats are limited and reserved in your name.

Early Bird Late Registration Late Registration
1/8/2025-14/11/2025

Early Bird
1/8/2025-14/11/2025



Social Media Accounts

www.qatarplastica.org

For More Information
Please Visit Our Website

Follow Us On Our

Workshop Live Demonstrations: Registration Fees

• Filler (Lips and Under Eyes)

• Botox (Facial Rejuvenation)

• Facial Rejuvenation After Weight Loss

• Laser Treatment for Hypertrophic Scars and Keloids

$200

$200

$200

$200

Important Notes: 

Registration fees are non-refundable as seats are limited and reserved in your name.

January 17, 2026

https://qatarplastica.org/
https://www.instagram.com/qatarplastica
https://www.facebook.com/qatarplastica
https://www.linkedin.com/company/qatarplastica/




CONFERENCE ORGANIZERS

Arab Organizers Group
Conferences & Exhibitions

Qatar
Tel.: +97472121560

UAE
Tel.: +971 56 483 8833

Jordan
Tel.: +962 (79) 5727072


