







When innovation meets elegance

First Announcement





OUR PARTNERS







Global Alliance Partner

Welcome letter

Dear Colleagues,

On behalf of the organizing committee, it is with great pleasure that we welcome you to the Qatar Plastica Conference 2026, to be held in the vibrant city of Doha from January 14 to 17, 2026.

This year's theme, "When Innovation Meets Elegance", reflects our commitment to advancing the field of Qatar Plastica Conference through the perfect fusion of cutting-edge technology and refined aesthetics. The symposium will bring together world-renowned experts, pioneering researchers, and leading practitioners for an inspiring 4 days experience of knowledge exchange, live demonstrations, and hands-on workshops.

In addition to the scientific program, we invite you to enjoy the cultural richness and hospitality that Qatar is known for. This event promises not only professional growth but also an unforgettable experience in one of the region's most dynamic destinations.

We are honored by your participation and look forward to welcoming you personally in Doha.

Warm regards,



Dr. Habib Al Basti MD, FRCS, FACS Chairman of the Conference Sr. Consultant Plastic Surgeon President of Qatar S.P.R.S



Dr. Saed Kaldari

Co-Chair



Dr. Talal Al Hetmi

Co-Chair

International Society Representative

Dr. Saed Kaldari

Chair

Scientific Committee

Dr. Talal Al Hetmi

Chair

Dr. Ahmed Makki

(Member)

Dr. Khalid Haji

(Member)

Dr. Ahmed Al Qahtani

(Member)

Dr. Mohammed Muneer

(Member)

Dr. Massoud Mohamed

(Member)

Dr. Atalla Hammouda

(Member)

Dr. Fatima Al Hammadi

(Member)

Dr. Sara Alharami

(Member)

Dr. Abeer Omar Alsherawi

(Member)

Dr. Mohammed Basheer

(Member)

Dr. Salim Al Lahham

(Member)

Organizing Committee

Dr. Fatima Al Hammadi

Chair

Dr. Sequina Al Saigel

(Member)

Dr. Mutaz Abuelgasim

(Member)

Dr. Rana Farsakoury

(Member)

Dr. Aldana Shahbik

(Member)

Dr. Fatima Saoud Almohannadi

(Member)

Dr. Qutaiba Shah Mardan

(Member)

Dr. Mahmoud Elsharkawy

(Member)

Dr. Heba Megahed

(Member)

Dr. Mohammed El-Debs

(Member)

Dr. Mohamed Badie Ahmed

(Member)

Dr. Fatima Al-jaber

(Member)

Dr. Alreem Al-Khayarin

(Member)



Main Topics:

- Emerging Tech & Stem Cell Innovations in Plastic Surgery.
- Advanced Rhinoplasty: Latest Trends & Techniques.
- Next-Gen Face & Neck Rejuvenation Technologies.
- Cutting-Edge Non-Surgical Aesthetic Solutions (Laser, Fillers, Botox).
- Body Contouring & High-Definition Sculpting.
- Precision Breast Aesthetics: Innovations & Mastery.
- The Future of Plastic Surgery: Al & Robotic Integration in Hair, Face & Body.

Dates:

14-17 Jan.2026

14 Jan.	Main Venue	(Pre Conference-Live Surgery Sessions)
15-16 Jan.	Main Venue	(Main Scientific Symposium)
17 Jan.	Surgi Art Hospital	(Workshop Live Demonstrations)

Registration Fees

Category	1 Day Pass	1 Day Pass	2 Days Pass	2 Days Pass
	Early Bird 1/8/2025-14/11/2025	Late Registration	Early Bird 1/8/2025-14/11/2025	Late Registration
Medical Doctor	\$300	\$400	\$550	\$700
Medical Student & Resident	\$180	\$250	\$250	\$500
Industry	\$220	\$350	\$450	\$600

Pass registration will include

- ✓ Advanced Injectables.
- ✓ Multispecialty aesthetics.
- ✓ Aesthetics open stage.
- ✓ Industry workshops.

- · Commercial Exhibition.
- · Lunch and coffee breaks.
- Digital and print certificate of attendance at the symposium.

Additional Sessions & Pre-Master Options

Pre Conference-Live Surgery Sessions 1- Morning Parallel Live Surgery Session: Deep Face Lift \$200 Rhinoplasty \$200 2- Evening Parallel Live Surgery Session: January 14, 2026 Upper Blepharoplasty \$200 Endoscopic Brow Lift \$200

Important Notes:

- These surgeries take place at the same time. If you select both, you will only be able to attend one in person.
- You can select one or both surgeries per time slot, but they occur simultaneously.
- If you select both, you accept that you will only physically attend one.

Registration fees are non-refundable as seats are limited and reserved in your name.

Workshop Live Demonstrations:	Registration Fees
📆 January 17, 2026	
• Filler (Lips and Under Eyes)	\$200
Botox (Facial Rejuvenation)	\$200
Facial Rejuvenation After Weight Loss	\$200
• Laser Treatment for Hypertrophic Scars and Keloids	\$200

Important Notes:

You can register for all the workshops, as they are scheduled at different times and do not overlap.

Registration fees are non-refundable as seats are limited and reserved in your name.

For More Information
Please Visit Our Website

www.qatarplastica.org

Follow Us On Our Social Media Accounts









ARAB ORGANIZERS GROUP

Your trusted partner in crafting flawless events, fostering meaningful connections, and delivering world-class arrangements.

CONTACT US TODAY TO COLLABORATE ON YOUR NEXT SUCCESSFUL PROJECT.







Qatar

o Jordan

